Connect - Contact - ControlConnect - Contact - Control
30°
15°
0°
15°
30°
OBEN
UNTEN

BFH-25-M5-L
BFH-25-SO
Typenbezeichnung
80 70
32
14
36 +0.5
Timetable holder BFH Series BFH
This device is designed for installation in driver‘s desks of
locomotives and multiple units for holding timetables and
other documents.
Clamping yokes can be unscrewed for use of short or
long end (yoke turned at 180° compared with figure on
the right).
Series
 BFH Timetable holder
Clamping yoke
 25 25 mm length of short end
 40 40 mm length of short end
Mounting
 M5 with M5 rivet nut
 SO for mounting with studs, thruhole Ø 6.3 mm
Special feature
 L Lever extended
Example: BFH-25-M5-L
Ordering code BFH Series BFH
Dimension diagrams, Mounting Series BFH
● Mounting
 The required installation cutout is identical with the one
for the L and P Series toggle switch assemblies, see also
page 9 »Cutouts, Clearance, Mounting«.
● Dimension diagrams
● Stock items
Ordering code A* in [mm] X* in [mm]
BFH-25-SO 25 18.75
BFH-25-M5-L 25 31.75
BFH-40-M5 40 18.75
BFH-40-SO 40 18.75
 * see dimension diagram BFH Series
A in [mm] Clamping yoke
25 25 mm length of short
end of yoke
40 40 mm length of short
end of yoke
X in [mm] Special feature
18.75 Standard lever
31.75 Extended leverMounting: M5 rivet nut or special
feature SO for mounting with studs
and thruhole Ø6.3 mm
11
Notes
12
RoHS
2002/95/EC
Schaltbau GmbH
Hollerithstrasse 5
81829 Munich
Germany
Phone +49 89 9 30 05-0